
 
 

Detroit Legal Services Clinic 
The Detroit Legal Services Clinic provides an opportunity to consult 

with volunteer attorneys in the areas of: 

➢ Divorce 

➢ Child Support 

➢ Expungements 

➢ Small Claims Advice 

➢ Driver’s License Restoration 

➢ General Civil Law 

➢ Landlord/Tenant 

➢ Traffic Tickets

Information is power so come join us for one of the Tuesday clinics 

UPCOMING 2024 DATES: 

Tuesday, February 20 

Tuesday, March 19 

Tuesday, April 16 

Tuesday, May 21 

Tuesday, June 18 

Tuesday, July 16 

Tuesday, August 20 

Tuesday, September 17 

Tuesday, October 15 

Tuesday, November 19 

Tuesday, December 17 
 
WHERE: 
Coleman A. Young Municipal Center, 12th Floor, Room 1207, Detroit Bar Association,  
2 Woodward Ave, Detroit MI 28226 
 
WHEN: 

Noon – 3:00 p.m.                                     

Third Tuesday of the month  

Michigan Legal Self-Help Center – 2 Woodward Ave., Rm. 1911, M-F, 9-11:30 a.m., 1-3 pm. Must check in by 1:30 pm 
 

 
 

F o u n d a t i o n 


